

CA No.
Satyawati &ors v BSES YPL

11.03.2024

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. Let it be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the appellant
Appellant absent.

At request, put up for consideration on 12.03.24.

(Sanjeev Kumar-II)
Special Judge (NDPS)-02
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Delhi /11.03.2024