

SC no. 1/2025
FIR No.436/2024
P.S. Sarai Rohilla
STATE VS SURAJ SINGH

05.08.2025

Court is lying vacant.

Present : Sh. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused is present on bail.

As directed, put up on 22.08.2025 for purpose already fixed.

READER
05.08.2025